



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21851221222

Counties: Boise, Valley

Letting Date: February 04, 2025

District(s): D3 Design Construction C Styles Salek

Call Order: 3

Project(s): A021(851)/P223410

Contract Time: 30 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: SH-55, HORSESHOE BEND SCL TO BOISE NF BOUNDARY

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) DOOLITTLE CONSTRUCTION LLC		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) INTERMOUNTAIN SLURRY SEAL, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A021(851	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0005 104-005A	5,000.000	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00
PARTNERING	CA						
0010 203-130B	980.000	3.15000	3,087.00	3.00000	2,940.00	3.57000	3,498.60
REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS	SF						
0015 212-095A	10.000	35.00000	350.00	120.00000	1,200.00	321.29000	3,212.90
INLET PROTECTION	EACH						
0020 212-105A	3,000.000	1.00000	3,000.00	1.00000	3,000.00	1.00000	3,000.00
WATER AND POLLUTION	CA						
0025 403-300A	595,000.000	3.00000	1,785,000.00	3.35000	1,993,250.00	2.75000	1,636,250.00
CHIP SEAL COAT WARRANTY	SY						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21851221222

Counties: Boise, Valley

Letting Date: February 04, 2025

District(s): D3 Design Construction C Styles Salek

Call Order: 3

Project(s): A021(851)/P223410

Contract Time: 30 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: SH-55, HORSESHOE BEND SCL TO BOISE NF BOUNDARY

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) DOOLITTLE CONSTRUCTION LLC		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) INTERMOUNTAIN SLURRY SEAL, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A021(851	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0030 408-010A	71,400.000 GAL DILUTED EMULSIFIED ASPHALT FOR FOG COAT	4.30000	307,020.00	2.65000	189,210.00	3.00000	214,200.00
0035 626-100A	5,000.000 CA MISCELLANEOUS TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEMS	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00
0040 626-115B	240.000 DAY PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (PCMS)	70.00000	16,800.00	70.00000	16,800.00	50.00000	12,000.00
0045 626-145A	4.000 EACH TEMPORARY RUMBLE STRIPS	2,750.00000	11,000.00	3,000.00000	12,000.00	5,000.00000	20,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21851221222

Counties: Boise, Valley

Letting Date: February 04, 2025

District(s): D3 Design Construction C Styles Salek

Call Order: 3

Project(s): A021(851)/P223410

Contract Time: 30 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: SH-55, HORSESHOE BEND SCL TO BOISE NF BOUNDARY

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) DOOLITTLE CONSTRUCTION LLC		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) INTERMOUNTAIN SLURRY SEAL, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A021(851	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0050 630-010A	1,550.000 SF TRANSVERSE, WORD, SYMBOL, AND ARROW PAVEMENT MARKINGS - PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC	11.25000	17,437.50	11.00000	17,050.00	13.00000	20,150.00
0055 630-025A	1,180,000.000 FT LONGITUDINAL PAVEMENT MARKING - WATERBORNE	0.12000	141,600.00	0.13000	153,400.00	0.13000	153,400.00
0060 631-010A	1.080 MILE RUMBLE STRIPS	3,500.00000	3,780.00	8,000.00000	8,640.00	12,000.00000	12,960.00
0065 S904-05A	(1.000) LS SP TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	330,000.00000	330,000.00	180,000.00000	180,000.00	600,000.00000	600,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21851221222

Counties: Boise, Valley

Letting Date: February 04, 2025

District(s): D3 Design Construction C Styles Salek

Call Order: 3

Project(s): A021(851)/P223410

Contract Time: 30 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: SH-55, HORSESHOE BEND SCL TO BOISE NF BOUNDARY

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) DOOLITTLE CONSTRUCTION LLC		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) INTERMOUNTAIN SLURRY SEAL, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A021(851	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0070 Z629-05A	(1.000)	65,000.00000	65,000.00	141,238.00000	141,238.00	220,000.00000	220,000.00
MOBILIZATION	LS						
Section Totals:			\$2,694,074.50		\$2,728,728.00		\$2,908,671.50
Life Cycle Costs:							
Section Total with LCC:			\$2,694,074.50		\$2,728,728.00		\$2,908,671.50
Contract Item Totals			\$2,694,074.50		\$2,728,728.00		\$2,908,671.50
Contract Time Totals							
Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals			\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Contract Grand Totals			\$2,694,074.50		\$2,728,728.00		2,908,671.50

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21851221222

Counties: Boise, Valley

Letting Date: February 04, 2025

District(s): D3 Design Construction C Styles Salek

Call Order: 3

Project(s): A021(851)/P223410

Contract Time: 30 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: SH-55, HORSESHOE BEND SCL TO BOISE NF BOUNDARY

Line No / Item ID		(4) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.		(5) BOSWELL ASPHALT PAVING SOLUTIONS, INC.			
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION:	0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A021(851	Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0005	104-005A	5,000.000	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00	
	PARTNERING	CA					
0010	203-130B	980.000	4.75000	4,655.00	15.00000	14,700.00	
	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS	SF					
0015	212-095A	10.000	220.00000	2,200.00	100.00000	1,000.00	
	INLET PROTECTION	EACH					
0020	212-105A	3,000.000	1.00000	3,000.00	1.00000	3,000.00	
	WATER AND POLLUTION	CA					
0025	403-300A	595,000.000	3.65000	2,171,750.00	4.00000	2,380,000.00	
	CHIP SEAL COAT WARRANTY	SY					
0030	408-010A	71,400.000	3.11000	222,054.00	3.25000	232,050.00	
	DILUTED EMULSIFIED ASPHALT FOR FOG COAT	GAL					



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21851221222

Counties: Boise, Valley

Letting Date: February 04, 2025

District(s): D3 Design Construction C Styles Salek

Call Order: 3

Project(s): A021(851)/P223410

Contract Time: 30 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: SH-55, HORSESHOE BEND SCL TO BOISE NF BOUNDARY

Line No / Item ID		(4) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.		(5) BOSWELL ASPHALT PAVING SOLUTIONS, INC.			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A021(851	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0035	626-100A 5,000.000	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00		
	MISCELLANEOUS CA						
	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEMS						
0040	626-115B 240.000	67.75000	16,260.00	125.00000	30,000.00		
	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE DAY						
	MESSAGE SIGN (PCMS)						
0045	626-145A 4.000	2,700.00000	10,800.00	3,300.00000	13,200.00		
	TEMPORARY RUMBLE STRIPS EACH						
0050	630-010A 1,550.000	15.50000	24,025.00	9.93000	15,391.50		
	TRANSVERSE, WORD, SF						
	SYMBOL, AND ARROW						
	PAVEMENT MARKINGS -						
	PREFORMED						
	THERMOPLASTIC						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21851221222

Counties: Boise, Valley

Letting Date: February 04, 2025

District(s): D3 Design Construction C Styles Salek

Call Order: 3

Project(s): A021(851)/P223410

Contract Time: 30 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: SH-55, HORSESHOE BEND SCL TO BOISE NF BOUNDARY

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(4) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.		(5) BOSWELL ASPHALT PAVING SOLUTIONS, INC.		
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price
SECTION: 0001 (WORK BY CONTRACT A021(851			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:
0055	630-025A	1,180,000.000	0.13000	153,400.00	0.11253	132,785.40	
	LONGITUDINAL PAVEMENT MARKING - WATERBORNE	FT					
0060	631-010A	1.080	5,102.00000	5,510.16	5,335.00000	5,761.80	
	RUMBLE STRIPS	MILE					
0065	S904-05A	(1.000)	270,000.00000	270,000.00	250,000.00000	250,000.00	
	SP TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS					
0070	Z629-05A	(1.000)	250,000.84000	250,000.84	150,000.00000	150,000.00	
	MOBILIZATION	LS					
Section Totals:				\$3,143,655.00		\$3,237,888.70	
Life Cycle Costs:							
Section Total with LCC:				\$3,143,655.00		\$3,237,888.70	
Contract Item Totals				\$3,143,655.00		\$3,237,888.70	



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21851221222

Counties: Boise, Valley

Letting Date: February 04, 2025

District(s): D3 Design Construction C Styles Salek

Call Order: 3

Project(s): A021(851)/P223410

Contract Time: 30 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: SH-55, HORSESHOE BEND SCL TO BOISE NF BOUNDARY

Contract Time Totals		
Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals	\$0.00	\$0.00
Contract Grand Totals	\$3,143,655.00	\$3,237,888.70

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum